INVESCO LTD.

INVESCO LTD.
ISIN: BMG491BT1088

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
17.42 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.81% (0.31)

BMG491BT1088
\/4

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

7,222 EUR

S&P 500

16.93 USD (100)
17.63 USD (100)
17.28 USD
17.42 USD
17.10 USD
17.11 USD
17.319163 USD
3,457,867
59,878,052.15
24,973

WKN: G491BT108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/19 =
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG491BT1088&ID_NOTATION=17888900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG491BT1088&ID_NOTATION=17888900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=257a963cff2bb3b10d7cd0861bc948ca4318d7091ba4717af4027700c3a121e2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1af0622e22125cbb&time=1722191336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9c30991613ddc33e3411bfb70c2725eba8cfc8d238d261f038d0ff25af1251e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97489bc81e5e9c02e&time=1722191336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d288536e4155305870a1fa11397c16add6e0e325d479586f1c1a44dcdba8b42&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7b93f4a87f3c88b48&time=1722191336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04425e2030462d52ca79a81e996f65b9394b5ebb61c100a01db9625b436d96d9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24456af5db45a4f4b&time=1722191336&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8464a36cd1a93aaa73fef3377540f27e91af6ed2f8cb5952c4683a51bd02f7d4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2966f5dcaace12d57&time=1722191336&tool=RSC

INVESCO LTD.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
17.42 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.81% (0.31)

ISIN BMG491BT1088
Symbol (\V/4
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,222 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.93 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 17.63 USD (100)
Open 17.28 USD
High 17.42 USD
Low 17.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.11 USD
VWAP 17.319163 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,457,867
Trading volume 59,878,052.15
Number of trades 24,973
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.46% +5.96% -30.51%
Perf (abs.) +1.21 +0.98 -7.65
Beta 0.83 1.27 1.44
Volatility 27.47 30.93 36.44

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/

Time

22:26

15:08

22:00

08:00

15:45

16.88 USD (5,766,205)
15.59 USD (3,919,945)
15.57 USD (4,219,082)
15.40 USD (4,616,883)

18.28 USD (2024/01/08)

14.16 USD (2024/04/30)

18.28 USD (2024/01/08)

12.48 USD (2023/10/25)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

16.04 EUR  0.00 1

15.74 EUR  0.00 10

17.42 USD 59.88 24,973

15.694 EUR 0.00 2

16.2375 USD 0.02 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17888900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35603974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477365

INVESCO LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 08:03 15.694 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:30 15.812 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 08:08 15.694 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20516965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319929
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20535422

INVESCO LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Invesco

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Andrew Chairman of Managing G. Wagoner Chairman of Supervisory
Schlossberg Board Board
Contact Details Christopher Member of Supervisory
INVESCO LTD. Womack Board
.- Elizabeth Member of Supervisory
Johnson Board

1331 Spring Street, Suite 2500 - 30309

Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-892-0896

Fax: +

E-mail: contactus@invesco.com

ERSTE

Group

Martin Flanagan
Nigel Sheinwald
Paula Tolliver
Phoebe Wood
Sarah Beshar
Thomas Finke
Thomas

Gibbons
William Glavin

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contactus@invesco.com

	INVESCO LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



